ＳＭ－２７７７６７－Ａ
ＩＮＳＴＲＵＣＴＩＯＮ ＭＡＮＵＡＬ
ＰＡＲＥＣＴ ＰＲＥＳＳＵＲＥ
ＣＯＮＴＲＯＬＬＥＲ
ＰＰＳ２
● Please  read  this  instruction  manual
carefully  before  using  this  product,  par-
ticularly the section describing safety．

Discontinue
[SM-277767-A] －22－
MODEL CODING
５
5．MODEL CODING
5.1 Sensor-included type
(a) Model No. (b) Option
R150P for ER150 (MPa) No marking Non-Waterproof
R170P for ER170 (MPa) W Waterproof(IP66)*
R310A for ER310 (kPa)
R350P for ER350 (MPa)
R380P for ER380 (MPa)
APCP for APC (3AP2) (MPa)
EV01A for EV0100 (kPa)
EV05P for EV0500 (MPa)
EV25P for EV2500 (MPa)
5.2 Sensor-separate type
(a) Range of pressure (b) Length of connector cable (c) Bracket
R150PS for ER150 (MPa) 3 3m
R170PS for ER170 (MPa) 5 5m
A
Bracket A
(for horizontal mounting)
R310PS for ER310 (kPa)
R350PS for ER350 (MPa)
B
Bracket B
(for vertical mounting)
R380PS for ER380 (MPa)
APCPS for APC (3AP2) (MPa)  (d) Option
EV01AS for EV0100 (kPa)  No marking Non-Waterproof
EV05PS for EV0500 (MPa)  W Waterproof (IP66)
EV25PS for EV2500 (MPa)
5.3 Connector cable
Length of connector cable
3 3m
5 5m
PPS2 a b
PPS2 a b c d
* As for Parect equipment to be used, select the type of input
voltage 0 to 10V
PPS2  L
* Only front operating face of th e substance.
* As for Parect equipment to be used, select the type of input